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Name

BLACK DIAMOND CHEROKEE BRAVE

BLACK DIAMOND GOLDEN LILLY

BLACK DIAMOND SHINING STAR

BLACK DIAMOND SILVER DAWN

BLACK DIAMOND STAR FIRE

BLACK DIAMOND TINY DANCER

Equine Registry

DoB

20-Oct-2003

15-Oct-2008

08-Nov-2010

08-Nov-2009

13-Dec-2006

11-Nov-2005

Sex

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg
5295
8586
9961
9187
7222

6364

Sire

BLACK DIAMOND TOPAZ GEM

BLACK DIAMOND TOPAZ GEM

BLACK DIAMOND TOPAZ GEM

BLACK DIAMOND TOPAZ GEM

BLACK DIAMOND TOPAZ GEM

BLACK DIAMOND TOPAZ GEM
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BLACK DIAMOND EMERALD TIARA (2000)

Damsire

GLENSHEE COSSACK

GLENSHEE COSSACK

GLENSHEE COSSACK

GLENSHEE COSSACK

GLENSHEE COSSACK

GLENSHEE COSSACK

https:/lequineregistry.net



